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2" PVC Pipe, Schedule 40, 20 ft. length. Cresline
Plastic Pipe Company
Extended Cost
% Off List Price
City's Disc.
Final Cost to the City

Schedule 40, 1/2" 90 degree Ell Socket X Socket
(Standard Pack - 50). Spears Schedule 40
Fittings & Accessories
Extended Cost
% Off List Price
City's Disc.
Final Cost to the City

Schedule 80, 1" 90 degree Ell Socket X Socket
(Standard Pack - 25). Spears Schedule 80
Fittings & Accessories
Extended Cost
% Off List Price
City's Disc.
Final Cost to the City

CWYV PVC 1/2" Ball Valve, Socket Ends
(Standard Pack - 50). Spears Valves
Extended Cost
% Off List Price
City's Disc.
Final Cost to the City

PVC-00 Clear Regular Body PVC Cement, 1/4
Pint (Standard Pack - 24). Spears Solvent
Cements & Thread Sealants
Extended Cost
% Off List Price
City's Disc.
Final Cost to the City

702 PVC Cement - PVC Clear, Regular-Bodied,
Fast Setting, 1/2 Pt. (24 Units/Case). IPS
Corporation
Extended Cost
% Off List Price
City's Disc.
Final Cost to the City

NB=No Bid
NR=Non-Responsible
R=Recommend
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Est Qty.

20

50

50

20

48

24

SITEONE LANDSCAPE
SUPPLY
Clevland, OH

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
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YUMA WINNELSON

SUPPLY CoO.
Yuma, AZ Yuma, AZ
R R
Secondary Primary
$0.84
$16.70
15.0%
$2.51
$14.20
NR R
$0.67 $0.64
$33.50 $32.00
72.0% 78.0%
$24.12 $24.96
$9.38 $7.04
R R
$6.80
$340.00
77.0%
$261.80
$78.20
NR R
$8.87 $8.43
$177.40 $168.60
35.0% 38.0%
$62.09 $64.07
$115.31 $104.53
R R
$6.55
$314.40
60.0%
$188.64
$125.76
NR R
$10.80 $10.80
$259.20 $259.20
55.0% 55.0%
$142.56 $142.56
$116.64 $116.64
R R
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SITEONE LANDSCAPE YUMA NURSERY YUMA WINNELSON

SUPPLY SUPPLY CoO.
Est Qty. Clevland, OH Yuma, AZ Yuma, AZ
R R
Secondary Primary
7 PVC Sch. 80 Gray - 3/4" LO-TORQ Ball Valve
" Slip (24 to a Pkg.). NDS 24 $28.85 $29.74
Extended Cost $692.40 $713.76
% Off List Price 55.0% 45.0%
City's Disc. $380.82 $321.19
Final Cost to the City $311.58 $392.57
NR R
8.  Uponor 10 NB NB $61.70
Extended Cost $617.00
% Off List Price 47.0%
City's Disc. $289.99
Final Cost to the City $327.01
R

NB=No Bid
NR=Non-Responsible
R=Recommend



