## CITY OF YUMA **PVC PLASTIC PIPE, FITTINGS AND RELATED ACCESSORIES** BID #2017-20000107

		SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY	YUMA NURSERY SUPPLY	YUMA WINNELSON CO.
	Est Qty.	Clevland, OH	Yuma, AZ	Yuma, AZ
		Г	R	R
			Secondary	Primary
2" PVC Pipe, Schedule 40, 20 ft. length. Cresline Plastic Pipe Company	20	_		\$0.84
Extended Cost				\$16.70
% Off List Price				15.0%
City's Disc.				\$2.51
Final Cost to the City				\$14.20
		NR	NR	R
Schedule 40, 1/2" 90 degree Ell Socket X Socket				
. (Standard Pack - 50). Spears Schedule 40				
Fittings & Accessories	50		\$0.67	\$0.64
Extended Cost			\$33.50	\$32.00
% Off List Price			72.0%	78.0%
City's Disc.			\$24.12	\$24.96
Final Cost to the City			\$9.38	\$7.04
		NR	R	R
Schedule 80, 1" 90 degree Ell Socket X Socket (Standard Pack - 25). Spears Schedule 80				
Fittings & Accessories	50			\$6.80
Extended Cost				\$340.00
% Off List Price				77.0%
City's Disc.				\$261.80
Final Cost to the City				\$78.20
		NR	NR	R
CWV PVC 1/2" Ball Valve, Socket Ends				
(Standard Pack - 50). Spears Valves	20		\$8.87	\$8.43
Extended Cost			\$177.40	\$168.60
% Off List Price			35.0%	38.0%
City's Disc.			\$62.09	\$64.07
Final Cost to the City			\$115.31	\$104.53
I mai cost to the city		NR	R	R
		NIX	K	K
PVC-00 Clear Regular Body PVC Cement, 1/4				
Pint (Standard Pack - 24). Spears Solvent				
Cements & Thread Sealants	48			\$6.55
Extended Cost				\$314.40
% Off List Price				60.0%
City's Disc.				\$188.64
Final Cost to the City				\$125.76
		NR	NR	R
702 PVC Cement - PVC Clear, Regular-Bodied,				
<ul> <li>Fast Setting, 1/2 Pt. (24 Units/Case). IPS</li> </ul>				
Corporation	24		\$10.80	\$10.80
Extended Cost			\$259.20	\$259.20
% Off List Price			55.0%	55.0%
City's Disc.			\$142.56	\$142.56
Final Cost to the City			\$116.64	\$116.64
		NR	R	R
NB=No Bid				
NR=Non-Responsible				
D. Decommond				

## CITY OF YUMA PVC PLASTIC PIPE, FITTINGS AND RELATED ACCESSORIES BID #2017-20000107

			SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY	YUMA NURSERY SUPPLY	YUMA WINNELSON CO.
		Est Qty.	Clevland, OH	Yuma, AZ	Yuma, AZ
				R	R
				Secondary	Primary
7.	PVC Sch. 80 Gray - 3/4" LO-TORQ Ball Valve				
7.	Slip (24 to a Pkg.). NDS	24	\$28.85		\$29.74
	Extended Cos	t	\$692.40		\$713.76
	% Off List Price	Э	55.0%		45.0%
	City's Disc		\$380.82		\$321.19
	Final Cost to the City	/	\$311.58		\$392.57
				NR	R
8.	Uponor	10	NB	NB	\$61.70
	Extended Cos	t			\$617.00
	% Off List Price	Э			47.0%
	City's Disc				\$289.99
	Final Cost to the City	/			\$327.01
					R